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name and first name number country club date of birth

ANDREYENKA Hanna 209 BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000

ANDREYENKA Yana 310 BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000

KATANAEVA Alina 416 BLR SCAF RB 27/3/1998

KUZMENKA Lizaveta 428 BLR SCAF RB 19/1/1998

PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia 417 BLR SCAF RB 6/3/1998

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 235 BLR SCAF RB 30/3/1999

CIGANKOVA Tereza 178 CZE SERM OSTRAVA 31/5/1997

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktor 57 CZE SERM OSTRAVA 1/4/1998

SCUKOVA Michaela 151 CZE SERM OSTRAVA 11/5/1997

FILIPKOVA Alzbeta 477 CZE SLEZAN OPAVA 29/4/1998

ELSHARKAWY Yara 549 EGY 11/4/1999

MOHAMED Noura 245 EGY 3/3/1998

YASSER Aida 336 EGY 27/10/1997

BERNAT Viktoria 72 HUN BHSE 25/6/1998

EGYHAZI Anna 236 HUN BHSE 31/5/1997

EGYUD Luca 207 HUN BHSE 5/2/1998

KONDRICZ Kata 5 HUN BHSE 16/7/1998

SOMODI Anita 87 HUN BHSE 16/2/1998

SZANTAY Anna 73 HUN BHSE 16/8/1999

TAKACS Anna 29 HUN BHSE 10/1/1997

HORVATH Noemi 408 HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 30/4/1997

KOKAI Csilla 132 HUN MTK 11/11/1998

POLTZ Anna 167 HUN MTK 16/4/2000

SIKE Nora 171 HUN SZEGED 27/10/1999

GERGELY Luca 210 HUN TEREZVAROS 8/7/1998

LOBODA Viola 219 HUN TEREZVAROS 30/7/1997

PAPP Petra 82 HUN TEREZVAROS 22/2/1997

HAJAS Nora 311 HUN TOREKVES 3/10/2000

KALMAN Eszter 58 HUN TOREKVES 21/1/1997

MESZAROS Dorottya 133 HUN TOREKVES 8/7/1997

PASZTOR Flora 11 HUN TOREKVES 30/6/1998

TOTH Janka 19 HUN TOREKVES 19/10/1998

NAGY Anasztazia 341 HUN UTE 10/1/1999

ZENOBI Rachele 38 ITA 2/6/1998

MIYAWAKI Karin 10 JPN 4/2/1997

MORI Chihiro 244 JPN 6/1/1998

NISHIOKA Maho 54 JPN 3/2/1997

TAKADA Maho 113 JPN 22/12/1998

TSUJI Sumire 103 JPN 29/11/1999

UMETSU Haruka 186 JPN 26/2/1998

CERES Anastasia 258 MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/1/1999

CANDESCU Rebeca 485 ROU ACS BALESTRA 6/10/2001

VACARASU Raluca 217 ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 2/4/1999

HAIDU Adriana 157 ROU CS SATU MARE 28/8/1998

JAGER Viktoria ROU CS SATU MARE 28/9/2000

LAZIN Alexandra 232 ROU CS SATU MARE 25/6/1998

POTOR Andrea 323 ROU CS SATU MARE 15/5/2000

BALOIU Teodora 345 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 22/2/2000

BOLDOR Ana 59 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 21/11/1997

DRAGHICI Raluca 218 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 16/9/2000

LAZAR Miruna 527 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 2/5/2000
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MISTRIC Ioana 216 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 24/7/1998

MOCANU Ioana 325 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 27/12/1999

SAVEANU Anca 197 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 13/4/2000

SIRBU Teodora 211 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 23/2/1999

VIRGA Laura 86 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 24/3/1997

BITTEROVA Kitti 3 SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 222 SVK KS SAMORIN 19/7/1999

DERZSIOVA Michaela 170 SVK KS SAMORIN 8/11/1997

PIRK Rita 49 SVK KS SAMORIN 23/7/1998

KRALIKOVA Veronika 338 SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 7/11/2001

KRALIKOVA Viktoria 112 SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 2/9/1999

AVCI Gokce Su 509 TUR 9/9/1998

CEYLAN Elif Su TUR 19/6/2001

DOGRUYOL Ovgu 349 TUR 4/1/1997

GULEN Fatmanur 265 TUR 3/4/1999

ICGOREN Eylul 264 TUR 6/9/1997

OKUMUS Busra 370 TUR 12/12/2000

OZKURT Elif TUR 8/3/1999

OZUCAGLI Asli TUR 2/4/1999

TEMIZKAN Ipek 263 TUR 3/4/1998

PETROVA Darya 267 UKR GORLIVKA 1/6/1998

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya 155 UKR UKRAINE 9/3/1998

DIACHENKO Olga 262 UKR UKRAINE 5/6/1998

PAVLYUK Daria 77 UKR UKRAINE 17/2/1997

TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina 125 UKR UKRAINE 8/8/1997

HOLODENKO Yuliya 433 UKR UZHGOROD 8/6/1999
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70 fencers

1 poules: round

70 fencers

10 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

56 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 56 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 10.02.2014 13:46



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1

Referee: STEINER Daniel HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

SOMODI Anita HUN  4  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 10 25 3

LAZIN Alexandra ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

CEYLAN Elif Su TUR  1  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7

EGYHAZI Anna HUN  2  0  V  1  3  V 0.333 -8 16 5

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 28 2

SCUKOVA Michaela CZE  1  1  V  V  0  V 0.500 -5 17 4

HOLODENKO Yuliya UKR  1  2  V  4  1  4 0.167 -8 17 6

Poule No 2

Referee: KALI Andras HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 23 4

MORI Chihiro JPN  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 1

KONDRICZ Kata HUN  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 25 3

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR  V  3  4  V  V  1 0.500 1 23 5

FILIPKOVA Alzbeta CZE  4  0  4  2  3  4 0.000 -13 17 7

OKUMUS Busra TUR  0  4  2  2  V  1 0.167 -14 14 6

HAIDU Adriana ROU  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 2

Poule No 3

Referee: TAMAS Henriette HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

LOBODA Viola HUN V4 0  1  4  4  V 0.333 -7 18 6

MOHAMED Noura EGY  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 24 2

MIYAWAKI Karin JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1

PAPP Petra HUN  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 22 3

POTOR Andrea ROU  V  3  0  3  3  V 0.333 -7 19 5

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR  V  0  0  3  V  V 0.500 -6 18 4

KUZMENKA Lizaveta BLR  2  1  0  2  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 4

Referee: SAVEANU Andrei ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

CANDESCU Rebeca ROU  2  V  4  0  V  V 0.500 1 21 4

POLTZ Anna HUN  V  4  V  2  3  V 0.500 -1 24 5

KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK  1  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 -5 20 6

DRAGHICI Raluca ROU  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 2

PASZTOR Flora HUN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 14 26 1

DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR  2  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 1 23 3

DIACHENKO Olga UKR  2  4  2  2  2  1 0.000 -17 13 7

Poule No 5

Referee: AULAU Piotr BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

HORVATH Noemi HUN  V  3  1  V  4  2 0.333 -6 20 6

TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR  2  V  1  1  4  V 0.333 -6 18 7

DERZSIOVA Michaela SVK  V  3  0  V  1  V 0.500 -7 19 4

TOTH Janka HUN  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 1

ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY  4 V2 4  V V4  3 0.500 2 22 3

TSUJI Sumire JPN  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 7 26 2

VACARASU Raluca ROU  V  4  4  3  V  1 0.333 -3 22 5
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Poule No 6

Referee: SALISCAN Virgil ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

VIRGA Laura ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

SIKE Nora HUN  0  4  V  1  V  4 0.333 -4 19 4

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  0  V  V  1  4  3 0.333 -8 18 6

JAGER Viktoria ROU  0  1  2  1  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7

TAKACS Anna HUN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 2

KATANAEVA Alina BLR  0  2  V  V  2  3 0.333 -7 17 5

ICGOREN Eylul TUR  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 2 22 3

Poule No 7

Referee: KARVALICS Adam HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MISTRIC Ioana ROU  V  1  2  0  2  2 0.167 -13 12 6

GULEN Fatmanur TUR  1  2  4  0  3  0 0.000 -19 10 7

KOKAI Csilla HUN  V  V  V V4 V  V 1.000 24 29 1

BALOIU Teodora ROU  V  V  0  2  3  1 0.333 -10 16 5

PIRK Rita SVK  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 2

PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR  V V4 2  V  4  V 0.667 4 25 3

PAVLYUK Daria UKR V4  V  0  V  3  3 0.500 2 20 4

Poule No 8

Referee: PREDESCU Mihai ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

SZANTAY Anna HUN  V  2  2  V  0  V 0.500 -4 19 5

AVCI Gokce Su TUR  3  4  1  3  2  3 0.000 -13 16 7

SIRBU Teodora ROU  V  V  2  V  2  4 0.500 2 23 4

NAGY Anasztazia HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE  1 V4 0  1  0  2 0.167 -20 8 6

NISHIOKA Maho JPN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 26 2

PETROVA Darya UKR  4  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 3 27 3

Poule No 9

Referee: KRALIK David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank

BERNAT Viktoria HUN  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 22 1

ANDREYENKA Yana BLR  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 5 26 2

UMETSU Haruka JPN  V  3  1  V  V  3 0.500 3 22 4

HAJAS Nora HUN  2  4  V  V  3 V3 0.500 2 22 5

MATRASZEK Veronika Vikt CZE  1  2  2  3  2  V 0.167 -12 15 7

SAVEANU Anca ROU  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3

OZKURT Elif TUR  1  V  V  1  2  1 0.333 -9 15 6

Poule No 10

Referee: SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

KALMAN Eszter HUN  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 26 2

BOLDOR Ana ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  3  4  V  3  1  V 0.333 -1 21 4

GERGELY Luca HUN  1  3  1  V V4  2 0.333 -11 16 6

ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR  1  1  V  4  2  V 0.333 -7 18 5

YASSER Aida EGY V4  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 23 3

OZUCAGLI Asli TUR  1  2  1  V  2  0 0.167 -16 11 7
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 1.000 27 30 qualifier

2 VIRGA Laura ROU 1.000 25 30 qualifier

3 KOKAI Csilla HUN 1.000 24 29 qualifier

4 LAZIN Alexandra ROU 1.000 19 30 qualifier

4 NAGY Anasztazia HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

6 BOLDOR Ana ROU 1.000 16 30 qualifier

7 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.833 20 28 qualifier

8 TAKACS Anna HUN 0.833 18 29 qualifier

9 PASZTOR Flora HUN 0.833 14 26 qualifier

10 TOTH Janka HUN 0.833 13 27 qualifier

11 NISHIOKA Maho JPN 0.833 13 26 qualifier

12 PIRK Rita SVK 0.833 12 25 qualifier

13 MORI Chihiro JPN 0.833 10 27 qualifier

14 KALMAN Eszter HUN 0.667 11 26 qualifier

15 MOHAMED Noura EGY 0.667 11 24 qualifier

16 SOMODI Anita HUN 0.667 10 25 qualifier

17 YASSER Aida EGY 0.667 8 23 qualifier

18 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 0.667 7 28 qualifier

19 TSUJI Sumire JPN 0.667 7 26 qualifier

20 HAIDU Adriana ROU 0.667 6 24 qualifier

21 BERNAT Viktoria HUN 0.667 6 22 qualifier

22 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 0.667 5 26 qualifier

23 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 0.667 5 25 qualifier

24 SAVEANU Anca ROU 0.667 5 24 qualifier

25 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 0.667 5 23 qualifier

26 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 0.667 4 25 qualifier

27 PAPP Petra HUN 0.667 3 22 qualifier

28 ICGOREN Eylul TUR 0.667 2 22 qualifier

29 PETROVA Darya UKR 0.500 3 27 qualifier

30 UMETSU Haruka JPN 0.500 3 22 qualifier

31 SIRBU Teodora ROU 0.500 2 23 qualifier

32 ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY 0.500 2 22 qualifier

32 HAJAS Nora HUN 0.500 2 22 qualifier

34 PAVLYUK Daria UKR 0.500 2 20 qualifier

35 DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR 0.500 1 23 qualifier

35 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 0.500 1 23 qualifier

37 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0.500 1 21 qualifier

38 POLTZ Anna HUN 0.500 -1 24 qualifier

39 SZANTAY Anna HUN 0.500 -4 19 qualifier

40 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 0.500 -5 20 qualifier

41 SCUKOVA Michaela CZE 0.500 -5 17 qualifier

42 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 0.500 -6 18 qualifier

43 DERZSIOVA Michaela SVK 0.500 -7 19 qualifier

44 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

45 VACARASU Raluca ROU 0.333 -3 22 qualifier

46 SIKE Nora HUN 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

47 HORVATH Noemi HUN 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

48 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR 0.333 -6 18 qualifier

49 POTOR Andrea ROU 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

50 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 0.333 -7 18 qualifier

50 LOBODA Viola HUN 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
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52 KATANAEVA Alina BLR 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

53 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

54 EGYHAZI Anna HUN 0.333 -8 16 qualifier

55 OZKURT Elif TUR 0.333 -9 15 qualifier

56 BALOIU Teodora ROU 0.333 -10 16 qualifier

57 GERGELY Luca HUN 0.333 -11 16 eliminated

58 HOLODENKO Yuliya UKR 0.167 -8 17 eliminated

59 MATRASZEK Veronika Vikto CZE 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

60 MISTRIC Ioana ROU 0.167 -13 12 eliminated

61 OKUMUS Busra TUR 0.167 -14 14 eliminated

62 OZUCAGLI Asli TUR 0.167 -16 11 eliminated

63 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE 0.167 -20 8 eliminated

64 FILIPKOVA Alzbeta CZE 0.000 -13 17 eliminated

65 AVCI Gokce Su TUR 0.000 -13 16 eliminated

66 DIACHENKO Olga UKR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

67 GULEN Fatmanur TUR 0.000 -19 10 eliminated

68 KUZMENKA Lizaveta BLR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

69 JAGER Viktoria ROU 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

70 CEYLAN Elif Su TUR 0.000 -28 2 eliminated
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1 MIYAWAKI Kari JPN

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 HAJAS Nora HUN

32 ELSHARKAWY EGY    9/8

17 YASSER Aida EGY

48 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR    15/14

49 POTOR Andrea ROU

16 SOMODI Anita HUN    15/7

9 PASZTOR Flora HUN

56 BALOIU Teodora ROU    15/5

41 SCUKOVA Micha CZE

24 SAVEANU Anca ROU    9/8

25 TSYMBOLYNET UKR

40 KRALIKOVA Vik SVK    15/12

57 --------- ---

8 TAKACS Anna HUN

5 LAZIN Alexandra ROU

60 --------- ---

37 CANDESCU Rebe ROU

28 ICGOREN Eylul TUR    15/5

21 BERNAT Viktoria HUN

44 KRALIKOVA Ver SVK    15/5

53 CSEFALVAYOV SVK

12 PIRK Rita SVK    12/6

13 MORI Chihiro JPN

52 KATANAEVA Ali BLR    15/6

45 VACARASU Ralu ROU

20 HAIDU Adriana ROU    15/8

29 PETROVA Darya UKR

36 ZAKHARAVA Dz BLR    15/14

61 --------- ---

4 NAGY Anasztazia HUN

MIYAWAKI Kari

Tableau de 32

ELSHARKAWY 
   15/1

YASSER Aida

POTOR Andrea
   15/10

PASZTOR Flora

SAVEANU Anca
   15/5

KRALIKOVA Vik

TAKACS Anna
   15/7

LAZIN Alexandra

CANDESCU Rebe
   15/7

BERNAT Viktoria

PIRK Rita
   15/13

MORI Chihiro

HAIDU Adriana
   15/9

ZAKHARAVA Dz

NAGY Anasztazia
   15/12

MIYAWAKI Kari

Tableau de 16

YASSER Aida

   15/8

PASZTOR Flora

TAKACS Anna

   15/10

LAZIN Alexandra

BERNAT Viktoria

   15/14

MORI Chihiro

NAGY Anasztazia

   15/7

MIYAWAKI Kari

Tableau de 8

PASZTOR Flora

   15/11

LAZIN Alexandra

MORI Chihiro

   15/10

PASZTOR Flora

MORI Chihiro
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3 KOKAI Csilla HUN

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 DOGRUYOL Ovg TUR

30 UMETSU Haruka JPN    15/3

19 TSUJI Sumire JPN

46 SIKE Nora HUN    15/9

51 LOBODA Viola HUN

14 KALMAN Eszter HUN    15/3

11 NISHIOKA Maho JPN

54 EGYHAZI Anna HUN    15/5

43 DERZSIOVA Mic SVK

22 ANDREYENKA Y BLR    15/9

27 PAPP Petra HUN

38 POLTZ Anna HUN    15/9

59 --------- ---

6 BOLDOR Ana ROU

7 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

58 --------- ---

39 SZANTAY Anna HUN

26 PUKHOUSKAYA BLR    13/11

23 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

42 DEREVYANKO A UKR    15/7

55 OZKURT Elif TUR

10 TOTH Janka HUN    15/7

15 MOHAMED Nour EGY

50 ANDREYENKA H BLR    15/14

47 HORVATH Noemi HUN

18 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU    15/9

31 SIRBU Teodora ROU

34 PAVLYUK Daria UKR    15/7

63 --------- ---

2 VIRGA Laura ROU

KOKAI Csilla

Tableau de 32

UMETSU Haruka
   15/7

TSUJI Sumire

KALMAN Eszter
   15/3

NISHIOKA Maho

ANDREYENKA Y
   15/7

PAPP Petra

BOLDOR Ana
   11/8

BITTEROVA Kitti

SZANTAY Anna
   15/7

KONDRICZ Kata

TOTH Janka
   15/9

MOHAMED Nour

DRAGHICI Raluca
   15/8

PAVLYUK Daria

VIRGA Laura
   15/13

UMETSU Haruka

Tableau de 16

KALMAN Eszter

   15/5

NISHIOKA Maho

PAPP Petra

   15/10

BITTEROVA Kitti

KONDRICZ Kata

   15/5

MOHAMED Nour

VIRGA Laura

   15/12

KALMAN Eszter

Tableau de 8

NISHIOKA Maho

   15/11

BITTEROVA Kitti

VIRGA Laura

   10/7

KALMAN Eszter

BITTEROVA Kitti
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1 ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 POTOR Andrea ROU    13/11

9 SAVEANU Anca ROU

8 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK    12/7

5 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

12 PIRK Rita SVK    8/7

13 HAIDU Adriana ROU

4 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR    14/13

3 KOKAI Csilla HUN

14 TSUJI Sumire JPN    15/7

11 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

6 BOLDOR Ana ROU    15/7

7 SZANTAY Anna HUN

10 TOTH Janka HUN    11/10

15 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU

2 PAVLYUK Daria UKR    15/9

ELSHARKAWY Yara

SAVEANU Anca

PIRK Rita

HAIDU Adriana

TSUJI Sumire

BOLDOR Ana

TOTH Janka

PAVLYUK Daria
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1 NAGY Anasztazia HUN

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 PAVLYUK Daria UKR    15/13

9 BOLDOR Ana ROU

8 UMETSU Haruka JPN    11/10

5 BERNAT Viktoria HUN

12 TSUJI Sumire JPN    15/9

13 HAIDU Adriana ROU

4 YASSER Aida EGY    15/11

3 MOHAMED Noura EGY

14 SAVEANU Anca ROU    13/12

11 PIRK Rita SVK

6 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/12

7 PAPP Petra HUN

10 TOTH Janka HUN    15/7

15 ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY

2 TAKACS Anna HUN    15/6

PAVLYUK Daria

Tableaux E-F de 8

BOLDOR Ana
   15/11

BERNAT Viktoria

YASSER Aida
   15/14

SAVEANU Anca

KONDRICZ Kata
   15/5

TOTH Janka

TAKACS Anna
   15/14

BOLDOR Ana

YASSER Aida

KONDRICZ Kata

TOTH Janka
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1 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN

Tableau G

8 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/11

5 BOLDOR Ana ROU

4 NISHIOKA Maho JPN    14/8

3 LAZIN Alexandra ROU

6 TOTH Janka HUN    15/6

7 YASSER Aida EGY

2 VIRGA Laura ROU    14/8

MIYAWAKI Karin

NISHIOKA Maho

TOTH Janka

YASSER Aida
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1 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

Tableau final de 8

8 YASSER Aida EGY    15/3

5 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN

4 KALMAN Eszter HUN    15/8

3 MORI Chihiro JPN

6 TOTH Janka HUN    15/7

7 NISHIOKA Maho JPN

2 PASZTOR Flora HUN    15/10

BITTEROVA Kitti

Semi-finals

MIYAWAKI Karin
   15/11

MORI Chihiro

PASZTOR Flora
   15/6

BITTEROVA Kitti

Final

PASZTOR Flora

   15/5

PASZTOR Flora
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 PASZTOR Flora TOREKVES HUN

2 BITTEROVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK

3 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN

3 MORI Chihiro JPN

5 TOTH Janka TOREKVES HUN

6 NISHIOKA Maho JPN

7 KALMAN Eszter TOREKVES HUN

8 YASSER Aida EGY

9 VIRGA Laura CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU

10 LAZIN Alexandra CS SATU MARE ROU

11 BOLDOR Ana CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU

12 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN

13 TAKACS Anna BHSE HUN

14 BERNAT Viktoria BHSE HUN

15 SAVEANU Anca CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU

16 PAVLYUK Daria UKRAINE UKR

17 NAGY Anasztazia UTE HUN

18 PIRK Rita KS SAMORIN SVK

19 MOHAMED Noura EGY

20 TSUJI Sumire JPN

21 HAIDU Adriana CS SATU MARE ROU

22 PAPP Petra TEREZVAROS HUN

23 UMETSU Haruka JPN

24 ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY

25 KOKAI Csilla MTK HUN

26 DRAGHICI Raluca CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU

27 ANDREYENKA Yana SCAF RB BLR

28 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana SCAF RB BLR

29 CANDESCU Rebeca ACS BALESTRA ROU

30 SZANTAY Anna BHSE HUN

31 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK

32 POTOR Andrea CS SATU MARE ROU

33 SOMODI Anita BHSE HUN

34 TSYMBOLYNETS Anheli UKRAINE UKR

35 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryi SCAF RB BLR

36 ICGOREN Eylul TUR

37 PETROVA Darya GORLIVKA UKR

38 SIRBU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU

39 HAJAS Nora TOREKVES HUN

40 DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR

41 POLTZ Anna MTK HUN

42 SCUKOVA Michaela SERM OSTRAVA CZE

43 DEREVYANKO Anastasiy UKRAINE UKR

44 DERZSIOVA Michaela KS SAMORIN SVK

45 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK

46 VACARASU Raluca CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU

47 SIKE Nora SZEGED HUN

48 HORVATH Noemi HODMEZOVASARHELY HUN

49 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR

50 ANDREYENKA Hanna SCAF RB BLR

50 LOBODA Viola TEREZVAROS HUN
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52 KATANAEVA Alina SCAF RB BLR

53 CSEFALVAYOVA Karoli KS SAMORIN SVK

54 EGYHAZI Anna BHSE HUN

55 OZKURT Elif TUR

56 BALOIU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU

57 GERGELY Luca TEREZVAROS HUN

58 HOLODENKO Yuliya UZHGOROD UKR

59 MATRASZEK Veronika V SERM OSTRAVA CZE

60 MISTRIC Ioana CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU

61 OKUMUS Busra TUR

62 OZUCAGLI Asli TUR

63 CIGANKOVA Tereza SERM OSTRAVA CZE

64 FILIPKOVA Alzbeta SLEZAN OPAVA CZE

65 AVCI Gokce Su TUR

66 DIACHENKO Olga UKRAINE UKR

67 GULEN Fatmanur TUR

68 KUZMENKA Lizaveta SCAF RB BLR

69 JAGER Viktoria CS SATU MARE ROU

70 CEYLAN Elif Su TUR
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AULAU Piotr BLR 1 6 0

GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian B ROU 0 2 0

IZSAKI Arnold ROU 0 1 0

KALI Andras HUN 1 2 0

KARVALICS Adam HUN 1 7 0

KRALIK David B SVK 1 11 0

PREDESCU Mihai ROU 1 10 1

SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1 8 0

SAVEANU Andrei ROU 1 6 1

SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR 1 10 0

STEINER Daniel HUN 1 4 0

SUTA Dan ROU 0 3 0

TAMAS Henriette HUN 1 9 1

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 10.02.2014 13:58


